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Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

225
152
778

3743
793

3838
159
160

3756
775
334
322

3753
3752
932
931
928
754

3771
3859
950
407
452

3865
3866
762
415
318
414
168

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

346
269
203
241

1116
707

1300
995
847

1160
253
343
511

1514
1095
1056
248
88

240
200
304
225
140
313
198

1844
974
829
330

1109

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.9
0.6
0.6
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
1.0
0.6
0.5
0.2
0.6



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 161 x 118 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 11.5 x 8.4 inches   or   292 x 214 mm

Suggested Material Size: 17.4 x 14.3 inches   or   442 x 364 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.
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